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HESTNR

HEST

578001020110137 Ailo
578001020110583 Alfa Faksen
578001020110403 Alsaker Pumbaa
578001020110202 Art Hetja
578001020110327 Art Nagkkve
578001020110031 Art Skogfari
578001020110012 Aske Stjerna
578001020110131 Atom Jippi

578001020110328
578001020110580
578001020110354
578001020110419
578001020110191
578001020110306
578001020110140
578001020110258
578001020110616
578001020110356
578001020110107
578001020110590
578001020110362
578001020110388
578001020110319
578001020110694
578001020110186
578001020110088
578001020110283
578001020110235
578001020110175
578001020110800
578001020110759
578001020110663
578001020110432
578001020110534
578001020110786
578001020110286
578001020110333
578001020110662
578001020110778
578001020110810
578001020110457
578001020110023
578001020110160
578001020110452
578001020110577
578001020110717
578001020110719
578001020110770
578001020110546
578001020110689
578001020110248
578001020110238
578001020110182
578001020110655
578001020110232
578001020110547
578001020110707
578001020110493
578001020110697
578001020110209
578001020110462
578001020110782
578001020110555

Bakketuns Frgya
Baldri Zita

Bare Martine
Baus Spiksgn
Biffen @.K.
Bjarkly Kvikka
Bjgrnemyr Victoria
Boggi Sara

Bork Juni
Borkflya

Brekke Blesen
Brenne Brunett
Brenne Radi
Barke Bertine
Charm Elden
Charmig

Dagslill

Dale Oda
Eigelands Spretten
Eldblesen
Eldodin
Evenstad Lykka
Faksen Min
Findal Faxen
Finnskog Naja
Fjord Jerka

Frk. Frutti
Fraken Balderina
Gaardens Viktor
Gjerv Prinsessa
Gjolmes Spika
Global Ruska
Godt Stoff
Gomnes Birk
Goroso Gasell
Grans Viktoria
Grimsjon

Grude Eld

Grude Jerkeld
Grude Maren
Graberg Ronja
Gull Odin

Gull Tora

Gylden Jenta
Heimly Ina
Helmen Sjur
Hermine

Holene Odin
Homme Balder
Horgen Gaute
Horni Friggen
Hvalstad Odin
Heelleméne Da Mia
Hagheims Viktoria
Hgnn Vinn

FAR

Bork Odin

Voje Faks
Asajerven
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Lome Kongen
Moe Odin

Bork Odin
Raikkonen
Gann Viking
Bokli Balder
Voje Faks
Spikeld

Bork Odin
Nordli Svarten
Alm Viktor

Bokli Eld

Bork Odin

Bork Odin
Krageboen
Spikeld

Horgen Tore
H.G. Balder
Alm Viktor
Jarvsofaks (SE)
Spikeld

Moe Odin

Moe Odin

Lome Elden
Bork Odin
Horgen Tore
Jarvsofaks (SE)
Voje Faks

Bork Odin
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Lome Kongen
H.G. Balder
Alm Viktor
Nordli Svarten
Spikeld

Horgen Tore
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Lome Kongen
Asajerven

Alm Viktor

Moe Odin
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Asajerven

Moe Odin
Seerpefanten
Bork Odin

Bork Odin
Asajerven
Spikeld

Moe Odin

H.G. Balder
Horgen Tore
Ulfrigg

Moe Odin
Seerpefanten
Alm Viktor
Lome Elden

MOR

Minardi

Skog Morte
Alsaker Kosi
Alm Tana
Jerkila
Schumina
Askepott
Atom Frgkna
Gjerde Asa
Nordpasvarta
Kos Rappa
Super Trolla
Amanda @.K.
Trga Lys
Bjgrnemyr Blesa
Morena

Frk. Aurora
Eldhusflya
Kosine
Brenne Lita
Brenne Jeerva
Barke Berta
Eike Lena
Zakynthos
Dagsvinni
Spikbrita
Eigelands Frgkna
Nebbenes Stjerna
Eldfaksa

Mari Frgkna
Aaby Kine
Findal Elda
Silje Spretta
Storeng Silva
Tutti Frutti
Lier Frgkna
Edle Mollyn
Fru Larsen
Steinrun
Global Linsi
Sveda
Gomnes Sol
Valle Mgy
Grans Spika
Bestlijenta
Anna Dorotea
Toronita
Ulmaren
Horgen Ronja
Turbo Tulla
Fray Perla
Gylden Perla
Mediaas Jerka
Eldama

Frk. Vilde
Stjerne Faksa
Homme Frgkna
Yxbo Tgsen (SE)
Nebbenes Eli
Tufte Huldra
@stfold Frida
Alsaker Line
Troll Riga
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DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
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DER15K
DER15K

578001020110673 Jardar
578001020110004 Jerkeld Stjerna
578001020110194 Jerv Stjerna
578001020110465 Joker C.K.
578001020110035 Jeervsgrappen

578001020110447
578001020110529
578001020110233
578001020110678
578001020110015
578001020110221
578001020110125
578001020110249
578001020110771
578001020110239
578001020110762
578001020110733
578001020110505
578001020110502
578001020110429
578001020110508
578001020110668
578001020110757
578001020110149
578001020110661
578001020110659
578001020110167
578001020110072
578001020110629
578001020110010
578001020110630
578001020110479
578001020110309
578001020110302
578001020110112
578001020110487
578001020110298
578001020110266
578001020110135
578001020110609
578001020110265
578001020110162
578001020110127
578001020110558
578001020110262
578001020110277
578001020110193
578001020110011
578001020110400
578001020110489
578001020110075
578001020110020
578001020110405
578001020110683
578001020110108
578001020110723
578001020110721
578001020110473
578001020110509
578001020110753
578001020110745
578001020110511
578001020110282
578001020110185

Karmlands Karl
Ken

Kjempen
Kjalstad Trolla
Kleppe Krossen
Kolnes Kjell
Kolnes Lynet
Komnes Fossen
Kramer
Kvindglen
Land Maria
Lannem Jubel
Lex Peidei

Lex Spika

Lian Prinsen
Lier Lykka

Lille Eline
Lillegutt Trollet
Linnbo

Lome Frikk
Lustra Brage
Lykkerus
Lykkje Borka
Lykkje Philip
Lykkje Spika
Lyseng Stjerna
Logrdagsgodt
M.H. Fantomet
Mairossa
Maurstad Mina
Messi

Mia Melis

Moe Aria
Myhreng Jerker
Myrli Rappen
Nattens Fyrste
Ness Tjo Stjerna
Nordby Hugin
Norheim Faksine
Norheim Frid
Northug

0.S. Prinsen
Odas Tore
Odd Athene
Odin Tor

Odins Eld
Oljebarona

Olu Lykkjar
Ossmann

Patsi

Pave Faks
Pave Odin
Pensjonen
Philip Max
Rakkerfanten
Rambodin
Rapp Fond
Rappalma
Reiug

Nordli Svarten
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Asajerven

Bork Odin
Jarvsofaks (SE)
Moe Odin
Saras Tofte
Odins Kjempe
Moe Odin
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Bork Odin

Alm Viktor
Asajerven

Trg Faks
Neslands Loke
Voje Faks
Tangen Scott
Bork Odin
Spikeld

Vinning Kos
Wiking Blesen
H.G. Balder
Seerpefanten
Krageboen
H.G. Balder
Lome Elden
Lome Kongen
Bork Odin
Briskeby Philip
Spikeld

H.G. Balder
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Sterk Odd
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Lome Kongen
Bork Odin
Asajerven
Krageboen
Vinning Kos
Engli Svarten
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Bork Odin
Jarvsofaks (SE)
Moe Odin
Spikeld
Seerpefanten
Horgen Tore
Bork Odin

Moe Odin

Moe Odin

Lome Elden
Alm Viktor

H.G. Balder
Asajerven
Jarvsofaks (SE)
Bork Odin
Lome Kongen
Briskeby Philip
Seerpefanten
Moe Odin

Moe Odin

Alm Viktor
Skibber

Vesle Helda
Limo Jenta
Molanda
Romhus Molla
Tuvrappa
Tangen Mi
Altima
Farlands Trolla
Boklitrolla
Gjgmle Vinni
Perle Tine
Vosseflya
Komnes Bella
Thess Mina
Nordby Bjark
Mari Snella
Lannem Torill
Stranda Torill
Miljona
Hjelset Tuva
Lier Dokka
Perle Lill
Tofte Gull
Inglinn

Lome Lerka
Lannem Tora
Lykkevinna
Ylblesa

Garli Stjerna
Spang Oleanne
Lyseng Jenta
Sjefa

Blomli Stjerna
Ella Ross
Maurstad Mi
Minti

Vikan Brauta
Moe Sigyn
Gulheim Seira
Rappvilja
Troll Rappa
Paja Stjerna
Norheim Faxa
Norheim Elle
Norheim Stgva
Veslevara
Hole Stjerna
Maias Oda
Gaupen Stjerna
Bork Perla
Komnes Glans
Bragdsjg Vilja
Olu Stjerna
Juni Snella
Tekno Pila
Pave Eldmina
Pave Vilja
Revenka
Tangen Pia
Embra

Bork Lita

Mor Lille
Rappeldi
Lykkesvarta
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DER15K
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578001020110154 Rigel Vilja
578001020110660 Rigla
578001020110718 Romanova
578001020110687 Rulse Flaks
578001020110158 Radmyrsfaksa
578001020110540 Rgyns Olise
578001020110767 S.G. Stjerne Balder
578001020110058 Saga Vindi
578001020110671 Salte Gleipen
578001020110755 Silkeprinsen
578001020110544 Sima Pila
578001020110794 Sinsenkysset
578001020110017 Sjg Odin
578001020110444 Skeie Blesa
578001020110437 Skeie Kongen
578001020110069 Skogli Viktor
578001020110177 Smedheim Solan
578001020110324 Smedtora
578001020110014 Sol Faksa
578001020110045 Solbakken Jerv
578001020110026 Solhgy Gunn
578001020110436 Solli Jervina
578001020110385 Sort Gull
578001020110363 Spang Express
578001020110231 Spik
578001020110063 Spik Mollyn
578001020110690 Spikjuni
578001020110455 Steinfaks
578001020110696 Stensvik Marikken
578001020110646 Stina
578001020110635 Stjernejunior
578001020110760 Stjernetira
578001020110644 Stolt Elina
578001020110573 Storm Elken
578001020110351 Storm Kvikken
578001020110474 Stga Stili
578001020110679 Syngmann S.K.
578001020110136 Seerpe Jenta
578001020110404 Sgllsvarta
578001020110151 Sglv Gutt
578001020110549 Tangen Braute
578001020110308 Tangen Irene
578001020110541 Tangen Trym
578001020110164 Tante Ragnhild

578001020110727 Teddy Gutten Stgen

578001020110792 Toddne Viktoria
578001020110159 Tomeld @.K.
578001020110348 Tomter Tora
578001020110603 Torpa Nicklas
578001020110103 Torpa Nils
578001020110099 Torpa Njal
578001020110101 Torpa Nor
578001020110024 Torpa Nora
578001020110565 Trons Tord
578001020110397 Trons Vilje
578001020110440 Trg Hera
578001020110585 Turbo Tantra
578001020110656 Tuxi Fraya
578001020110395 Tveten Viktorian
578001020110110 Ty Oda
578001020110675 Tyran Fabienne
578001020110144 Tyri Siv
578001020110060 Tysveer Hedda
578001020110269 Tysveer Loke

Asajerven

Bork Rigel

Moe Odin
Horgen Tore
Jarvsofaks (SE)
Bork Odin

Alm Viktor
Krageboen
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Alm Viktor
Lome Kongen
Vinning Kos
Moe Odin
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Lome Kongen
Alm Viktor

Bork Odin
Horgen Tore
Trg Faks
Jarvsofaks (SE)
Lome Elden
Asajerven
Asajerven
Lome Elden
Spikeld

Spikeld

H.G. Balder
Spikeld

Moe Odin
Spikeld

Lome Kongen
H.G. Balder
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Trg Faks

Lome Elden
Alm Viktor
Jarvsofaks (SE)
Moe Odin
Asajerven

Bork Odin
Seerpefanten
Bork Odin

Bork Odin

Bork Odin
Horgen Tore
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Horgen Tore
Lome Kongen
Bork Odin

Moe Odin

Moe Odin

Lome Kongen
Alm Viktor
Lome Elden
Jarvsofaks (SE)
Wiking Blesen
Briskeby Philip
Alm Viktor

Moe Odin
Jarvsofaks (SE)
Jarvsofaks (SE)
Bork Odin

Bork Odin

Rigel Snerta
Arlilja
Nordlands Gyda
Tess Rappa
Lonta

Rayns Blessa
Alsaker Bglla
Seile Svarta
Jenta Til Sjefen
Hjelset Fia
Sglv Perla
Sinsen Lykke
Stjerne Sara
Rappblesa
Gam Garbo
Skogli Flickan
Lila
Smedjenta
Komnes Sol
Garli Elna
Bollergd Svarta
Solli Vinna
Symi

Alm Elaisa
Pal Svarta
Maud Mollyn
Spikeldi
Kroken Stjerna
Kos Marie
Tina Mi
Melbystjerna
Stjerne Molly
Stolt Embla
Snerttina
Solbunfrgkna
Palsflya
Spikelin
Rilitha
Sgllmonja
Kraftsol
Slogum Bra
Slogum Il
Tangen Kry
Hongslostjerna
Voje Vira
Anna Viktoria
Tripsa
Slogum Marte
Torpa Fly
Spikmolly
A.B. Sjefa
Vita Vinna
Prinsessa
Trons Rigla
Trons Britta
Trg Spika
Lodsby Mor
Tuxi Tulla
Tvetenstjerna
Alm Robyn
Henfiksa

Tyri Frgkna
Tysveer Sonja
Imola



DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K
DER15K

578001020110027 Tysveer Odin
578001020110775 Udapt
578001020110150 Valle Texa
578001020110468 Valle Tina
578001020110123 Valle Trym
578001020110371 Valseth Fanten
578001020110804 Vanilje
578001020110777 Vertigo Dram
578001020110081 Vertigo Hakon
578001020110598 Vertigo Lotta
578001020110122 Vertigo Mindi
578001020110188 Vesle Maia
578001020110005 Vestpol Gladiator
578001020110190 Vestpol Gyda
578001020110685 Vetle Jon
578001020110816 Vilje Thea T.M.
578001020110242 Voje Pia
578001020110366 Valer Stjerna
578001020110334 Wiking Blesa
578001020110008 Wikvinni
578001020110057 Willdin
578001020110747 @rstads Take Borken
578001020110780 A. Miamimia
578001020110506 Akre Luna
578001020110064 Asafaksa
578001020110237 Ase Elden
578001020110788 Aslands Juvel
578001020110056 Asrud Rappa

Bork Odin

Lome Elden
Lome Elden
Briskeby Philip
Asajerven
Seerpefanten
Spikeld
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Alm Viktor
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Jarvsofaks (SE)
Bork Odin

Alm Viktor

Lome Elden
Lome Kongen
Horgen Tore
H.G. Balder
Wiking Blesen
Mgrtvedt Jerkeld
Moe Odin

Bork Odin
Vinning Kos
Lome Elden
Jarvsofaks (SE)
Lome Elden
Troll Jokeren
H.G. Balder

Tangen Toja
Heidina

Grans Texa
Haiby Eldy
Valle Eldi
Horgen Huldra
Borgheim Gratie
Héketine

Bru Linn

Rei Spika
Bottem Stgva
Maurstad Mai
Neerby Stinta (SE)
Tangen Stjerna
Vetla Fyka
Vilje Friga

Voje Lykka
Véaler Goa

Lissi

Marthe Rader
Willvina

Gam Lill
Stokkesvarta
Prima

Sindy Vinter
Stumne Glad
Aslandia
Skattiana



